	
	
	
	
	
	

	S/N
	Name 
	INSTITUTION
	CERTIFICATE NO.
	PHONE NO.
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	ANUPA STATUS (EXCO/MEMBER)
	CURRENT RANK

	3290
	Irene Matkwap Hassan
	University of Jos
	9416
	08065326008
	hassanim@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3291
	Hafsat Aliyu Hassan
	University of Jos
	 
	07039706690
	hassanhs@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3292
	Sadiya Awak David
	University of Jos
	9413
	08034576712
	davids@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3293
	Basil Wulkwap Ahmadu
	University of Jos
	 
	08069247834
	wulkapb@unijos.edu.ng
	Exco
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3294
	Maryanne Henswar Gwotlang
	University of Jos
	9414
	07068192538
	maryannegwotlang@gmail.com
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3295
	Kenneth Veldong Dabang
	University of Jos
	 
	08064780223
	dabangk@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3296
	Nancin Joshua Bawun 
	University of Jos
	5960
	08032855349
	bawunn@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3297
	Benkyes Domna Fantur
	University of Jos
	5961
	08030693787
	benkyess@gmail.com
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3298
	Cynthia Falum Lumdak
	University of Jos
	 
	08030728099
	faluml@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3299
	Hassan Dabong Panden
	University of Jos
	9421
	07038364486
	dabongp@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3300
	Joseph Samson Dawurung
	University of Jos
	 
	07015191425
	dawurungj@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3301
	Joy Wika
	University of Jos
	6784
	08039730411
	wikaj@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3302
	Sarah Senkang Joshua
	University of Jos
	 
	 
	senkangs@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3303
	Nanbut John Zitta
	University of Jos
	 
	08035382761
	johns@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3304
	Dauda Gwom Chuwang
	University of Jos
	 
	08137802943
	chuwanggd@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3305
	Dak'än Emmanuel Dakun
	University of Jos
	 
	08062538672
	dakand@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3306
	Manmena Dakup Musa
	University of Jos
	9799
	07031164591
	dakupm@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3307
	Tongriang Yusuf Walle
	University of Jos
	 
	08068133032
	wallet@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Principal Assistant Registrar

	3308
	Veronica Omega Okate
	University of Jos
	 
	08034926802
	okatev@unijos,edu,ng
	Exco
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3309
	Paul Azi Emmanuel
	University of Jos
	 
	08061357469
	paulem4life@gmail.com
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3310
	Joshua Ali Jeplat
	University of Jos
	 
	07031655873
	jeplata@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3311
	Lohsel S. Ndam
	University of Jos
	 
	 
	ndaml@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3312
	Kelechi Chibueze Onyemachi
	University of Jos
	12846
	08067035635
	onyemachik@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3313
	Miapkun Peter Longbaam
	University of Jos
	5900
	07031162368
	longbaamm@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3314
	Rebecca Ozi Adiwu
	University of Jos
	9418
	08036045050
	oziadiwu@gmail.com
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3315
	Bala Samson Tallen
	University of Jos
	5959
	07036043369
	talleb@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3316
	Audu Zopmal Emmanuel
	University of Jos
	 
	08063775948
	emmz@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3317
	Ladidi Gyeyok Mafuyai
	University of Jos
	 
	08032846014
	mafyail@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3318
	Tsenvel Tobias Koomsen
	University of Jos
	5956
	08061560052
	koomsent@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3319
	Dombut Eric Mwaibong
	University of Jos
	5899
	07031905940
	mwaibomgd@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3320
	Blessing Ojochenemi Akowe
	University of Jos
	5902
	08031842335
	akoweb@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3321
	Badiya Kabiru Kwande
	University of Jos
	 
	08033734697
	kwandeb@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3322
	Doris Francis Garba
	University of Jos
	9902
	08035975035
	garbadf@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3323
	Laraba Mandik
	University of Jos
	 
	08065541194
	mandikl@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3324
	Nasuk Joseph Maigida
	University of Jos
	5957
	07034974559
	maigidan@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3325
	Markus Adamu Salihu
	University of Jos
	 
	08065686989
	salihum@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3326
	Hilary Shaksuk Adi
	University of Jos
	9415
	08063821973
	shaksuka@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3327
	Ruth Mayam Jauro
	University of Jos
	6136
	07035625637
	jauror@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3328
	Garos Patience Davou
	University of Jos
	 
	08036046134
	davougp@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3329
	Ado Datti Auwalu
	University of Jos
	 
	08065909379
	auwalua@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3330
	Msughter Isaac Ahoame
	University of Jos
	 
	07038829499
	msughtera@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3331
	Justina Mapis Zhumbes
	University of Jos
	 
	08030981967
	mapisj@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3332
	Dapan Tohomdet Pankyes
	University of Jos
	 
	07038310003
	dapant@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3333
	Samuel Alao
	University of Jos
	 
	08036170546
	alaos@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3334
	Musa Jarme
	University of Jos
	 
	07061893832
	jarmem@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3335
	Jedidat Samson
	University of Jos
	9803
	08080638288
	samsonj@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3336
	Dauda Saidu
	University of Jos
	 
	08036302491
	seidudauda@gmail.com
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3337
	Sarah Auta Usaku
	University of Jos
	 
	08062810333
	autas@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3338
	Victor Ogidi
	University of Jos
	 
	08034639121
	ogidiv@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3339
	Ifeoma Juliet Eze
	University of Jos
	9800
	07033808933
	ezej@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3340
	Bako Datmuut Manomi
	University of Jos
	5903
	09050927644
	manomib@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3341
	Bitrus Manomi Kibadau
	University of Jos
	 
	08036807234
	kibadaub@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3342
	Uyangon Musa Mafulul
	University of Jos
	 
	08137803069
	mafululu@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3343
	Silas Dadah Ibrahim
	University of Jos
	 
	08033805135
	ibrahimd@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3344
	Damishi Daniel
	University of Jos
	6057
	08036134623
	damishid@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3345
	Sarah Ayuba
	University of Jos
	 
	07039256763
	ayubasa@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3346
	Naomi Embaga
	University of Jos
	1212
	08035975638
	embagan@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3347
	Emmanuel Madugu
	University of Jos
	6140
	08037024767
	madugue@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3348
	Lami Hauwa Temine
	University of Jos
	 
	08035890582
	temineh@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3349
	Zendi Lazarus Mikuk
	University of Jos
	2075
	08036494754
	mikukz@unijos.edu.ng
	EXCO
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3350
	Changcit Timzing Domchak
	University of Jos
	1654
	07039742373
	timzingc@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3351
	Anayi Ladidi Kibadau-Nimyel
	University of Jos
	5096
	08033745805
	nimyela@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3352
	Ullo Nathan Nyey
	University of Jos
	1690
	08036216697
	banahu@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3353
	Nansik Walse Tyoden
	University of Jos
	1209
	08051355170
	tyodenn@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3354
	Suzan Plang Iliya
	University of Jos
	1687
	08037881245
	iliyasuzan@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3355
	Habila Aman
	University of Jos
	 
	07030827728
	amanh@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3356
	Hosea Maisamari Plang
	University of Jos
	 
	08031841900
	hoseap@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3357
	Friday Movem Nshem
	University of Jos
	5598
	08039673152
	nshemf@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3358
	Roseline Benabeyi Ikilama
	University of Jos
	1688
	08036013817
	ikilamar@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3359
	Bitrus Sorongi Haggai
	University of Jos
	1685
	08036460949
	haggais@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3360
	Gold Dupe Echenim
	University of Jos
	 
	08035019457
	echenimg@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3361
	Benjamin Dachomo
	University of Jos
	1683
	07036176368
	dachomod@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3362
	Kassam Kopte Gokwat
	University of Jos
	9087
	08036146298
	kassamk@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3363
	Kparmak Mark
	University of Jos
	1682
	07030342641
	kparmak@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3364
	Joseph Abimiku
	University of Jos
	 
	08032243275
	abimikum@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3365
	John Chagga Ezekiel 
	University of Jos
	 
	08034691710
	ezekielc@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3366
	Muplang Simon Kangpe
	University of Jos
	 
	08036341674
	kangpem@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3367
	Evelyn Naánzem Wukari
	University of Jos
	 
	08036516563
	wukarie@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3368
	kunkong Zwalchir
	University of Jos
	3741
	08037028466
	zwalchirk@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3369
	Dinci Nanzing Samson
	University of Jos
	2010
	08061564936
	shindangd@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3370
	Ukeje Saratu Afinyau
	University of Jos
	 
	08037184414
	atukums@unijos.edu.ng
	EXCO
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3371
	Collins Emmanuel Akwukwaegbu
	University of Jos
	5092
	08039637609
	akwukwaegbuc@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3372
	Azi Arin David
	University of Jos
	5095
	08036042927
	aziad@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Senior Assistant Registrar

	3373
	Simi Beatruce Pam
	University of Jos
	 
	08065445306
	pams@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3374
	Jummai Purdi Dango
	University of Jos
	5954
	08037276722
	dangop@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3375
	Tongdyen Dung Solomon Dachung
	University of Jos
	2018
	08060751283
	dint@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3376
	Chinwemma Vivian Ozokoye
	University of Jos
	 
	08134086674
	vivianchinwe16@gmail.com
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3377
	Anna Nakom Yilsu
	University of Jos
	3842
	08165513991
	yilsun@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3378
	Icha Ohai
	University of Jos
	2013
	07087459979
	ochaii@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3379
	Samaila Tanimu Garba
	University of Jos
	 
	08036132348
	grabasa@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3380
	Bapidah Jessica Rimdan
	University of Jos
	12845
	08032981251
	rimdanb@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3381
	Dinci Bala Gonji
	University of Jos
	9804
	08039665537
	gonjid@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3382
	Dennis Francis Fwangje
	University of Jos
	 
	07063521561
	fwangjed@unijos.edu.ng
	Affiliate
	Administrative Officer I

	3383
	Amos Pam Choji
	University of Jos
	2021
	08036798614
	chojia@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3384
	Sarnap Jr Nimyel
	University of Jos
	 
	08033140478
	nimyels@unijos.edu.ng
	EXCO
	Administrative Officer I

	3385
	Omusai Ibrahim
	University of Jos
	 
	08133553872
	ibrahimo@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3386
	Doyle Daniel Alli
	University of Jos
	 
	08023146332
	allid@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3387
	James Jimwan Retpan
	University of Jos
	 
	08036166721
	jimwanr@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3388
	Dr. Rejoice James-Songden
	University of Jos
	1210
	08035971213
	songdenr@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer I

	3389
	Lotimayes Habu Dang
	University of Jos
	 
	07039642289
	dangl@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer II

	3390
	Joseph Ayodele Adeniran
	University of Jos
	5093
	08036866032
	adenirana@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer II

	3391
	Ufyem Makut Matta Adams
	University of Jos
	5904
	07036111404
	adamsu@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer II

	3392
	Timbyen Napdul Rimdap
	University of Jos
	5955
	08032642740
	rimdapt@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer II

	3393
	Naomi Damtong Longshak
	University of Jos
	6783
	08133450463
	longshakn@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer II

	3394
	Toyin Racheal Molade-Mshelia
	University of Jos
	5901
	08063169182
	molademsheliat@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Administrative Officer II

	3395
	Amos Ismailu Mallo
	University of Jos
	1205
	08069537405
	malloa@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	3396
	Monday Moses Danjem
	University of Jos
	1204
	08036146213
	mmdanjem@gmail.com
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	3397
	Domven Barrie Pennap
	University of Jos
	1298
	07036014433
	pennapd@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	3398
	Abdullahi Babangida Abdullahi
	University of Jos
	2017
	08087786659
	aaronabdullahi12@gmail.com
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	3399
	Helen Ekwutosi Nwachukwu
	University of Jos
	2083
	08037901508
	helennw@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	3400
	Anthony Joro
	University of Jos
	1206
	08036002652
	jorot@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	3401
	Ishaya Danladi Daben
	University of Jos
	1628
	07068298232
	dabend@unijos.edu.ng
	Member
	Assistant Registrar

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



